1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

§ DAN ECOUN TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

_PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & T s
’ TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 3

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee
: DATE: 11/28/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317006
P.O. No.: 20171467

PROJECT: CCB Jail Mitigation Upgrades
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COR 02

Requested By: Contractor

2
3. Proposed Change: Additional paint allowance.
4

Reason for Change: Painting allowance in base bid wasn't sufficient to cover the required amount of touch
up paint needed in each cell after mechanical / electrical repairs were made.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $2.,179.18

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

fihe'oniginal(@ontractian OUn EVaS - st e S o et S R R St S $2,413,626.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........ccoevieimeiinrnniisinstsieniesstnesescsnssiininnsssiies $161,854.89
he Confract amount ptiorteithisiChange OFABIWASI e oottt i sasrvysureesioncinssarae s ossit it aboncaneasas $2,575,480.89
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........ccooeeeiiiiiniinnns $2,179.18
The new Contract amount including this/Change/OrderWilllbe ..o oveivreiivisiiniie iiimeissises s $2,577,660.07
The Completion Date will be unchanged Dy ..........cccovoiriiiiiiiiniiniii e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order th61 CLORC S e resrrrrre b edo g st eeriad 8/3/18
/’7

Approvals: //‘

Puhlic Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

/ L M M/&\/ﬁ‘——/ = %A./ ?77 /O

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor  Purchasing _ Department _ A/E _ PWHT _

H:\Shared\ ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\317006 - CCB Jail Upgrades Construction\11 - Change Orders\317006-Change Order Template.docx



