T i 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

B SeF x‘l‘ e :"

“DANE-COUNTY DEPT. OF Viadison, VWisconsin b3713

P a4 Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

'PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & P e e D
AIRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 2

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee -
DATE: 11/28/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317006
P.O. No.: 20171467

PROJECT: CCB Jail Mitigation Upgrades
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COR 01 A

2. Requested By: Designer
3. Proposed Change: Add more luminescent strips to emergency egress stairwells.
4

Reason for Change: _More product was required in stairwell to meet current code requirements for

obstructions.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $563.04

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

ilfei oniginallCOniract ATOUNIIWESE rve- et st it s oo e iE v LV ot A n bt s s aa ot H e s sn b eR e saneas $2,413,626.00

INet change by previously authotized @hangel@rdersts it s e e s s $161,291.85
The Contract amount priortothis Change OLAEr WaS ... esiarcsracesanteiiseibessosesssasasssssssssnsiesssonssnssriss $2,574,917.85
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..........cccccoevereviiiieiiiinnn, $563.04
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be...........cccoeveiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiniiniecienn, $2,575,480.89
iihieiCompletion D atetwilllhe unohan ged Dy e e e e e R s s 0 days

8/3/18

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

o

Approvals: :
Public—\iVorll{s & Transportation Committee Controller’s Divisior
' V Atchitect /-Engincer (A/E)
Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_ Purchasing _ Department A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\317006 - CCB Jail Upgrades Construction\11 - Change Orders\317006-Change Order Template.docx



